
TERRITORY MANAGER CONTACT LIST BY STATE

STATE COVERAGE ACCT EXEC PHONE EMAIL

Alabama ALL Anhut & Associates 404.351.5189 mail@anhut.com
Alaska ALL Susan Gray 503.539.8091 susan@svgray.com
Arizona ALL Lisa Quintalino 480.510.1326 lisaq@bassmanblaine.com
Arkansas ALL Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
California North Orange County, Inland Empire, San Gabriel Valley, Los Angeles Georgia Fea 714.519.9273 georgiaf@bassmanblaine.com
California N. CA: Greater Sacramento Area, East Bay. N. NV: Reno Chapel Conley 916.812.1374 chapelc@bassmanblaine.com
California San Diego, San Joaquin Valley, Central CA Annie Dowling 949.294.2688 annied@bassmanblaine.com
California Los Angeles Zachary King 443.938.0271 zacharyk@bassmanblaine.com
California San Fernando Valley, Ventura County LA. Southbay, Westside Spencer Bali 661.388.1168 spencerb@bassmanblaine.com
California California Teresa Ewart 949.591.8157 teresae@bassmanblaine.com
Colorado ALL Bob Eisen 303.809.0370 bob@eisenassociates.com
Connecticut ALL Leslie Beech 203.912.0999 leslie@lynnerucki.com
Delaware ALL Rick Brownlee 908.507.7322 ricrobltd@aol.com
Florida Western Florida, Central Florida Jim Ford 727.480.9461 jimfordfl@msn.com
Florida Northeast Florida, Eastern Florida Darcie Yeagher 239.287.0405 dyeagherfl@gmail.com
Florida Panhandle Anhut & Associates 404.351.5189 mail@anhut.com
Georgia ALL Anhut & Associates 404.351.5189 mail@anhut.com
Hawaii ALL Teresa Ewart 949.591.8157 teresae@bassmanblaine.com
Idaho ALL Bob Eisen 303.809.0370 bob@eisenassociates.com
Illinois ALL Tami Gleason 708.751.5282 tami@tamragleason.com
Indiana ALL Neil Wasserman 513.305.6800 neil.wasserman55@gmail.com
Iowa ALL Kristy Orison 712.251.9878 kristyorison61@gmail.com
Kansas ALL Kristy Orison 712.251.9878 kristyorison61@gmail.com
Kentucky ALL Neil Wasserman 513.305.6800 neil.wasserman55@gmail.com
Lousiana ALL Aimée Barber.Rhodes 337.356.2353 acadiaandcompany@gmail.com
Maine ALL Jennifer Whipple 508.944.3571 jen@lynnerucki.com
Maryland ALL Rick Brownlee 908.507.7322 ricrobltd@aol.com
Massachusetts Easter MA east of Route 495., Southern MA, Boston Lynne Rucki 774.454.8880 lynne@lynnerucki.com
Massachusetts Western MA west of Route 495., Northern MA north of Boston. Jennifer Whipple 508.944.3571 jen@lynnerucki.com
Michigan ALL Neil Wasserman 513.305.6800 neil.wasserman55@gmail.com
Minnesota ALL Cindy Josin 612.772.0547 cindyannjo@aol.com
Mississippi ALL Aimée Barber.Rhodes 337.356.2353 acadiaandcompany@gmail.com
Missouri ALL Kristy Orison 712.251.9878 kristyorison61@gmail.com
Montana ALL Bob Eisen 303.809.0370 bob@eisenassociates.com
Nebraska ALL Kristy Orison 712.251.9878 kristyorison61@gmail.com
Nevada Sacramento Greater Area Chapel Conley 916.812.1374 chapelc@bassmanblaine.com
Nevada Las Vegas, NV Chelsea Thornton 714.757.8156 chelseat@bassmanblaine.com
New Hampshire ALL Jennifer Whipple 508.944.3571 jen@lynnerucki.com
New Jersey Northern NJ Jaimi Meister 201.410.6023 jaimi@styleconnectionltd.com
New Jersey Central & Southern NJ Mary Augustin 267.249.0922 mary@styleconnectionltd.com
New Mexico ALL Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
New York Long Island, Queens Meg Donahue 516.509.7923 meg@styleconnectionltd.com
New York West Side NYC, Rockland, Orange Counties, Brooklyn, Queens Jaimi Meister 201.410.6023 jaimi@styleconnectionltd.com
New York Westchester & Hudson County, East New York City Kathy Kralich 203.219.1435 kathy@styleconnectionltd.com
New York Western NY Marcy Kirschner 732.236.9028 marcy@styleconnectionltd.com
New York Richard Ballard 203.430.6047 richard@styleconnectionltd.com
North Carolina ALL Randy Masters 704.904.9100 randymasters@gmail.com
North Dakota ALL Cindy Josin 612.772.0547 cindyannjo@aol.com
Ohio ALL Jan Kleinman 216.235.5558 jsk950@gmail.com
Oklahoma ALL Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
Oregon Oregon Susan Gray 503.539.8091 susan@svgray.com
Pennsylvania Western PA Marcy Kirschner 732.236.9028 marcy@styleconnectionltd.com
Pennsylvania Southeast PA Mary Augustin 267.249.0922 mary@styleconnectionltd.com
Rhode Island ALL Lynne Rucki 774.454.8880 lynne@lynnerucki.com
South Carolina ALL Randy Masters 704.904.9100 randymasters@gmail.com
South Dakota ALL Cindy Josin 612.772.0547 cindyannjo@aol.com
Tennessee ALL Anhut & Associates 404.351.5189 mail@anhut.com
Texas Dallas & Fort Worth Kevin Cotton 214.207.5393 kcotten@ivystone.com
Texas ALL Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
Utah ALL Bob Eisen 303.809.0370 bob@eisenassociates.com
Vermont ALL Jennifer Whipple 508.944.3571 jen@lynnerucki.com
Virginia ALL Rick Brownlee 908.507.7322 ricrobltd@aol.com
Washington ALL . except South Washington Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
Washington South Washington Susan Gray 503.539.8091 susan@svgray.com
Washington DC ALL Rick Brownlee 908.507.7322 ricrobltd@aol.com
West Virginia ALL Neil Wasserman 513.305.6800 neil.wasserman55@gmail.com
Wisconsin ALL Tami Gleason 708.751.5282 tami@tamragleason.com
Wyoming ALL Bob Eisen 303.809.0370 bob@eisenassociates.com
International ALL JYC Sales Office 714.431.1190
International . Latin America ALL Blanca Mercado 954.336.2223 blancam823@gmail.com
International . Canada ALL Sylvia Bali 562.533.0325 sylviab@bassmanblaine.com
International . Caribbean Islands, Bermuda, 
Bahamas

ALL Blanca Mercado 954.336.2223 blancam823@gmail.com
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